1939.
NEW ZEALAND.

BALANCE-SHEET

OF THE

[

[
|

j—

BANK OF NEW ZEALAND

AS AT

31st MARCH, 1939.

o

Laid before both Houses of the General Assembly in pursuance of Section 24 of the Bank of New

Zealand and Banking Amendment Act, 1898.

BANK OF NEW ZEALAND.

Incorporated by Act of the General Assembly, 29th July, 1861.

AvutHoriZzED CAPITAL.

Preference A shares—b500,000 at £1 ..
C long-term mortgage shares—468,750 at £1 ..
D long-term mortgage shares—937,500 at £1 ..
Preference B shares—1,375,000 at £1

Ordinary shares—3,750,000 at £1

SuBSCRIBED CAPITAL.

Preference A shares issued to the New Zealand Government .
C long-term mortgage shares issued to the New Zealand Government

D long-term mortgage shares .. .. ..
Preference B shares issued to the New Zealand Government

Ordinary shares

CariTaL Paip vp.

Preference A shares issued to the New Zealand Government

C long-term mortgage shares issued to the New Zealand Government
D long-term mortgage shares .. .. ..

Preference B shares issued to the New Zealand Government
Ordinary shares

Reserve Fund .. .. .. .. .. .. 3,575,000 0 0
.. . 385,602 5 6

Undivided profits

£
500,000
468,750
937,500
1,375,000
3,750,000

SooCooOR

cocoor

£7,031,250

=)

£
500,000
234,375
468,750
1,375,000
3,750,000

SO oo

d.
0
0
0
0
0

£6,328,125 0 O

£ ER
500,000 O
234,375 0
468,750 O
1,375,000 0O
3,750,000 O

d.
0
0
0
0
0

6,328,125 0 O

3,960,602 5

6

£10,288,727 5

6




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

