$\begin{array}{cc} & 1939. \\ {\rm N \, E \, W } & {\rm Z \, E \, A \, L \, A \, N \, D.} \end{array}$

BALANCE-SHEET

OF THE

BANK OF NEW ZEALAND

AS AT

31st MARCH, 1939.

Laid before both Houses of the General Assembly in pursuance of Section 24 of the Bank of New Zealand and Banking Amendment Act, 1898.

BANK OF NEW ZEALAND.

Incorporated by Act of the General Assembly, 29th July, 1861.

	AUTHOR	RIZED CAPITAL							
							£	s.	d.
Preference A shares—500,000 at £1							500,000	0	0
C long-term mortgage shares—468,750 at	£1						468,750	0	0
D long-term mortgage shares—937,500 at	t£1						937,500	0	0
Preference B shares—1,375,000 at £1							1,375,000	0	0
Ordinary shares—3,750,000 at £1		• •					3,750,000	0	Õ
Ordinary shares—0,100,000 at 21	• •	• •				• •			
							£7,031,250	0	0
	Subscr	EIBED CAPITAI							
							£	8.	d.
Preference A shares issued to the New Ze	ealand ($\operatorname{Government}$					500,000	0	0
C long-term mortgage shares issued to th	e New	Zealand Gove	\mathbf{rnme}	nt			234,375	0	0
D long-term mortgage shares							468,750	0	0
Preference B shares issued to the New Ze	ealand (Government					1,375,000	0	0
Ordinary shares				• •			3,750,000	0	0
Ordinary billion									
							£6,328,125	0	0
CAPITAL PAID UP.									
							£		d.
Preference A shares issued to the New Ze	ealand ($\operatorname{Government}$					500,000	0	0
C long-term mortgage shares issued to the	e New	Zealand Gove	$rnm\epsilon$	ent			234,375	0	0
D long-term mortgage shares							468,750	0	0
Preference B shares issued to the New Zo	ealand ($\operatorname{Government}$					1,375,000	0	0
Ordinary shares		• •		• •		٠.	3,750,000	0	О
							6,328,125	0	0
				£		d.			
Reserve Fund				3,575,000	0	0			
Undivided profits				385,602	5	6			
						<u> </u>	3,960,602	5	6
	·						£10,288,727	5	6